
APPENDIX G - RESELLER INFORMATION TEMPLATE

Reseller Name:

Legal Business Name:
Address:

Company Website:
Federal ID #:
NYS Vendor ID #:
Is company a registered M/WBE

Contract Administrator Name:
Title:
Address:

Telephone Number:
Toll Free Telephone Number:
Fax Number:
Toll Free Fax Number:
E-mail:

Contact Name:
Title:
Address:

Telephone Number:
Toll Free Telephone Number:
Fax Number:
Toll Free Fax Number:
E-mail:

Contact Name:
Title:
Address:

Telephone Number:
Toll Free Telephone Number:
Fax Number:
Toll Free Fax Number:
E-mail:

DELL MARKETING LP
Reseller Information (for Ordering and Contract Administration)

One Dell Way 

Round Rock, Texas 78682

www.dell.com

74-2616805

1000041162

Lorri Bailey
Contract Consultant

One Dell Way RR8-6 

NO

kevin_roskot@dell.com

13 Anna Street 

Bay Shore, NY 11706

(631) 828-0798

Dell Marketing LP

1. COMPANY INFORMATION

2. CENTRALIZED CONTRACT CONTACT INFORMATION

Round Rock, Texas 78682

Software Account Manager

Buffalo Grove, Illinois 60089

(224) 543 - 5328

800-248-2727

(847) 465-3277

roxanne_hayer@dell.com

Kevin Roskot

3. SALES/BILLING CONTACT INFORMATION

4. PROBLEM RESOLUTION/ESCALATION CONTACT INFORMATION

850 Asbury Drive

(512) 723-0016 

800-289-3355 x723-0016

(512) 283-9092

lorri_bailey@dell.com

Roxanne Haayer

Inside Sales Manager
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Dell Account Team for Software Microsoft Contract 
 

NY State Government NY Local Government NYC Government 
Daniel Machart 
Software Technical Specialist Rep 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 728-6056 
Email: Daniel_Machart@dell.com 
For NYS Government 

Amy Lockett 
Software Technical Specialist Rep 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 723-8242 
Email: Amy_Lockett@dell.com 
For Local (City/County) Government 

Thomas Planty 
Software Technical Specialist Rep 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 513-2004 
Email: Thomas_Planty@dell.com 
For NYC Government 

NY Higher Education NY K-12 Education NY Healthcare 
Stacy Filla 
Software Technical Specialist Rep 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 513-1307 
Email: Stacy_Filla@dell.com 
For Higher Education 

Matt Saucedo 
Software Technical Specialist Rep 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 513-9976 
Email: Matt_Saucedo@dell.com 
For K-12 Education 
 
Cammille Little 
Software Technical Specialist Rep 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 513-1792 
Email: Cammille_Little@dell.com 
For K-12 Education 
 
 

Emili Hamil 
Software Technical Specialist Rep 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 513-9452 
Email: Emili_Ebina@dell.com 
For Healthcare in NY 

NY Field Sales Representative Manager Escalation for Outside 
Sales Team 

Manager Escalation for Inside Sales 
Team 

Brad Carr 
Software Senior Acct. Exec. 
Phone: (646) 573-0885 
Email: Brad_Carr@dell.com 
For NY State and Local & NYC 
 
 

Maheen Mirza 
Regional Sales Director, Software 
Phone: (703) 334-1990 
Email: Maheen_Mirza@dell.com 
 
Thomas Carroll 
Regional Sales Director 
Phone: (518) 894-2119 
Email: Thomas_Carroll@dell.com 
 

John Hock 
Inside Sales Manager 
For SLG-EDU Software 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 513-1731  
Email: John_Hock@dell.com 
 
Jeff Kattawar 
Inside Sales Manager 
For Healthcare Software 
Phone: (800) 456-3355, Ext 513-1783 
Email: Jeff_Kattawar@dell.com 

 
 
 

mailto:Jonathan_Adams@dell.com
mailto:Cammille_Little@dell.com

	Reseller Information



